3/25/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$489.23
$654.67

$1,143.90

$1,143.90

Drawer

$10.17

$10.17

$10.17

$1,154.07

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($381.47) ($7.00) 96
($207.08) ($11.60) 55
($588.55) ($18.60) 151
($588.55) ($18.60) 151
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($114.83) $0.00 10
($114.83) $0.00 10
($114.83) $0.00 10
($703.38) ($18.60) 161

Handle Net Handle
$877.70 $870.70
$873.35 $861.75
$1,751.05 $1,732.45
$1,751.05 $1,732.45
Handle Net Handle
$125.00 $125.00
$125.00 $125.00
$125.00 $125.00
$1,876.05 $1,857.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



