Drawer Report By Satellite

/25		

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$489.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$381.47)	(\$7.00)	96	\$877.70	\$870.70	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$654.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$207.08)	(\$11.60)	55	\$873.35	\$861.75	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$1,143.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$588.55)	(\$18.60)	151	\$1,751.05	\$1,732.45	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$1,143.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$588.55)	(\$18.60)	151	\$1,751.05	\$1,732.45	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$10.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$114.83)	\$0.00	10	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	erminal Number 1028	\$10.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$114.83)	\$0.00	10	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$0.00	
<u>Loca</u>	ation MOOSE	\$10.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$114.83)	\$0.00	10	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	tals:	\$1,154.07			(\$703.38)	(\$18.60)	161	\$1,876.05	\$1,857.45		